The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WOMEN IN STEM 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled
2024-08-01
2024-08-05
2024-08-20
2024-08-21
2024-08-25
2024-08-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Zoom
Donation from Anonymous Donor
UC BERKELEY DIRECT PAY
Fiscal sponsorship for 8/19 to 8/25
Donation from Ananya Shankar
WITHDRAWN: $128.27. DEPOSITED: $530.00.

ID

txn NQHgLQz
txn GKHWX48
txn zVHARI17
txn NQHgzOV
txn evHzZ2r

Amount

-$127.92
$5.00
$500.00
-$0.35
$25.00

Balance
$232.50
$104.58
$109.58
$609.58
$609.23
$634.23
$634.23

Women in STEM is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Women in STEM's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




