

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WOMEN IN STEM 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$232.50
2024-08-05	Zoom	txn_NQHgLQz	-\$127.92	\$104.58
2024-08-20	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn GkHWX48	\$5.00	\$109.58
2024-08-21	UC BERKELEY DIRECT PAY	txn zVHdRl7	\$500.00	\$609.58
2024-08-25	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/19 to 8/25	txn_NQHgzOV	-\$0.35	\$609.23
2024-08-29	Donation from Ananya Shankar	txn_evHzZ2r	\$25.00	\$634.23
	WITHDRAWN: \$128.27. DEPOSITED: \$530.00.			\$634.23

Women in STEM is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Women in STEM*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.